
2003-01.Slovenski inštitut za standardizacijo. Razmnoževanje celote ali delov tega standarda ni dovoljeno.

Premeri stebel kovic (obmoļje premerov OD 1 do 36 mm)

Diamètres de tiges de rivets (diamètres de 1 à 36 mm inclus)

Rivet shank diameters (diameter range 1 to 36 mm)

21.060.40 Kovice Rivets

ICS:

Ta slovenski standard je istoveten z: ISO/R 1051:1969

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996 en

01-april-1996

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996
SLOVENSKI  STANDARD

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996
https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-

127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996



 

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996
https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-

127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996



UDC 621.884 Ref. No. : ISO/R 10514969 (E) 

IS0 
INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION 

IS0 RECOMMENDATION 

R 1051 

RIVET SHANK DIAMETERS 

(DIAMETER RANGE 1 TO 36 mm) 

1st EDITION 
April 1969 

COPYRIGHT RESERVED 

The copyright of IS0 Recommendations and IS0 Standards 
belongs to IS0 Member Bodies. Reproduction of these 
documents, in any country, may be authorized therefore only 
by the national standards organization of that country, being 

a member of ISO. 

For each individual country the only valid standard is the national standard of that country. 

Printed in Switzerland 

Also issued in French and Russian. Copies to be obtained through the national standards organizations. 

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996
https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-

127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996



BRIEF HISTORY 

The IS0 Recommendation R 105 1, Rivet shank diameters (Diameter range 1 to 36 mm), was drawn up by 
Technical Committee ISO/TC 7, Rivets, the Secretariat of which is held by the Nederlands Normalisatie-Instituut (NNI). 

Work on this question led to the adoption of a Draft IS0 Recommendation. 

In June 1968, this Draft IS0 Recommendation (No. 1589) was circulated to all the IS0 Member Bodies for 
enquiry. It was approved, subject to a few modifications of an editorial nature, by the following Member Bodies : 

Austria 
Belgium 
Canada 
France 
Germany 
Hungary 
India 
Israel 

Italy South Africa, Rep. of 
Japan Sweden 
Korea, Rep. of Thailand 
Netherlands Turkey 
New Zealand U.A.R. 
Norway United Kingdom 
Peru U.S.A. 
Poland U.S.S.R. 

No Member Body opposed the approval of the Draft. 

The Draft IS0 Recommendation was then submitted by correspondence to the IS0 Council, which decided, in 
April 1969, to accept it as an IS0 RECOMMENDATION. 

-2- 

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996
https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-

127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996



ISO/R 1051~1969 (E) 

RIVET SHANK DIAMETERS 

(DIAMETER RANGE 1 TO 36 mm) 

1. SCOPE 

This IS0 Recommendation tabulates diameters for the shanks of metal rivets for general use. 

2. NOMINAL DIAMETERS IN MILLIMETRES 

Nominal diameters 

Main series Secondary series 

1 
1.2 

1.4 
1.6 
2 
2.5 
3 

3.5 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 

10 
12 

14 
16 

18 
20 

22 
24 

27 
30 

33 
36 

-- 

- 3 -- 

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996

iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW
(standards.iteh.ai)

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996
https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-

127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996


	³â†¬?Ï¸±�w5•ºDà=c�ye1åR�êÑdv“¤©Gò9B›µL©•¦ƒ˙¾˜ô2L¸éE†U+*Â�…ìú³R÷7Gﬁ®ÿ¸M)kZmﬁè�…˝Èt¶H’œ�D�

