

### SLOVENSKI STANDARD SIST ISO/R 1051:1996

01-april-1996

DfYa Yf] ghYVY '\_cj]WftVa c 'Y'dfYa Yfcj 'C8'%Xc'' \* 'a a Ł

Rivet shank diameters (diameter range 1 to 36 mm)

Diamètres de tiges de rivets (diamètres de 1 à 36 mm inclus)

Ta slovenski standard je istoveten z: ISO/R 1051:1969

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996

https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996

ICS:

21.060.40 Kovice Rivets

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996 en

SIST ISO/R 1051:1996

# iTeh STANDARD PREVIEW (standards.iteh.ai)

<u>SIST ISO/R 1051:1996</u> https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996 UDC 621.884 Ref. No. : ISO/R 1051-1969 (E)

## ISO

#### INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION

# ISO RECOMMENDATION R 1051

# (DIAMETER RANGE 1 TO 36 mm)

<u>SIST ISO/R 1051:1996</u> https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-127808de5839/sist-iso-r-1051-1996

> 1st EDITION April 1969

#### COPYRIGHT RESERVED

The copyright of ISO Recommendations and ISO Standards belongs to ISO Member Bodies. Reproduction of these documents, in any country, may be authorized therefore only by the national standards organization of that country, being a member of ISO.

For each individual country the only valid standard is the national standard of that country.

Printed in Switzerland

Also issued in French and Russian. Copies to be obtained through the national standards organizations.

#### **BRIEF HISTORY**

The ISO Recommendation R 1051, Rivet shank diameters (Diameter range 1 to 36 mm), was drawn up by Technical Committee ISO/TC 7, Rivets, the Secretariat of which is held by the Nederlands Normalisatie-Instituut (NNI).

Work on this question led to the adoption of a Draft ISO Recommendation.

In June 1968, this Draft ISO Recommendation (No. 1589) was circulated to all the ISO Member Bodies for enquiry. It was approved, subject to a few modifications of an editorial nature, by the following Member Bodies:

Austria	Italy	South Africa, Rep. of
Belgium	Japan	Sweden
Canada	Korea, Rep. of	Thailand
France	Netherlands	Turkey
Germany	Tob CTNew Zealand DD DE	U.A.R.
Hungary	iTeh STNew Zealand RD PR	United Kingdom
India		
Israel	(sterndards.iteh.	U.S.S.R.

No Member Body opposed the approval of the Draft ISO/R 1051:1996

https://standards.iteh.ai/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-

The Draft ISO Recommendation was then submitted by correspondence to the ISO Council, which decided, in April 1969, to accept it as an ISO RECOMMENDATION.

ISO Recommendation	R 1051	April 1969
100 meetininenaation		•

#### **RIVET SHANK DIAMETERS**

(DIAMETER RANGE 1 TO 36 mm)

#### 1. SCOPE

This ISO Recommendation tabulates diameters for the shanks of metal rivets for general use.

#### 2. NOMINAL DIAMETERS IN MILLIMETRES

Nominal diameters				
Main series	Secondary series			
(standar	ds.iteh.ai)			
SIST ISO/R 1051:1996.4 https://standards.itelr.a/catalog/standards/sist/fcf2b6fe-ffc0-4f81-8f40-				
127808de5839/s 2.5	ist-iso-r-1051-1996			
3	3.5			
4 5				
6	7			
8	7			
10 12				
16	14			
20	18			
24	22			
30	27			
36	33			